Championat: 18.08.2019 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00

MTTENTRN..
~ STATT NUR DABE!

Platz Start Nr Name

14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

411
125
25

393
113

120
76
122
39
322
469
84
369

993
292

269
134
38

8
26
488

Krauss
Beck
Sollfrank

Kreutzer
Wiesinger

Stebel
Billmeyer
Franke
Knott
Glaser
Teske
Lippold
Schmidt

Blass
Schubert

Kattner
Bodenlos
Bartl

Petzold
Holzl
Schirer

Druck: 18.08.2019 14:49:12

Vorname

Lukas
Daniel

Armin

Marcel
Luca

Julian
Tobias
Emanuele
Maximilian
Benjamin
Christian
Toni

David

Dominik
Manuel

Robby
Nick
Jeremy

Rico
Stefan
Kevin

Sponsor

Offroadsport Noderer

Kadelack GasGas,
Rebelsportcoaching, MSC
Pegnitz

Offroadsport Noderer / ADAC
Nordbayern

Fuelcustoms|| Mowik

Ihle-Racing
Team MXtreme Racing
Ihle Racing

KTM Bauerschmidt

BELLPALI Motorrad
Manufaktur/
NiceBeardGraphics

Motorrad Witzel, SWT Sports,
Mefo Mousse

Glaserei-Bautischlerei
Wohlfahrt

Schirer Racing/ P.O.W Pro
Offroad Wash

Klasse

Enduro 2
Enduro 3
Enduro 3

Enduro 2
Enduro 1

Enduro 2
Enduro 3
Enduro 1
Enduro 3
Enduro 2
Enduro 3
Enduro 1
Enduro 3

Enduro 2
Enduro 2

Enduro 2
Enduro 2
Enduro 1

Enduro 3
Enduro 3
Enduro 2

Runden

12
12
12

12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12

12
12
12

12

So
Prfgen

12
12
12

12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12

12
12
12

11

Ges FzZ

03:33:12
03:42:25
03:47:07

03:35:48
03:57:06

03:35:42
03:52:25
03:52:52
03:58:41
03:51:45
03:38:18
03:56:01
03:45:28

03:57:03
03:57:01

03:54:45
03:46:18
03:58:08

03:42:31
03:48:46
01:54:40

Wertungszeit

00:55:23
00:55:53
00:56:20

00:57:03
00:57:03

00:57:11
00:57:16
00:58:53
00:59:53
01:00:08
01:00:32
01:01:24
01:01:58

01:02:32
01:03:59

01:04:00
01:05:07
01:06:20

00:51:41
00:57:00
00:32:39
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18.08.2019 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00

ENDUROCUP % Championat:
- -
22 258 Bichner Philipp Eigenleistung Enduro 3 4 4 01:31:01 00:24:10
Fritz Enduro 3 2 2 00:35:51 00:09:19

23 396 Hunger
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